Pos

10

11

12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Num
2075
2082
2087

2013
2010

2088
2113
2052

2115
2116

2065

2038
2068
2037

2034

2090
2095
2039
2102
2009

2105
2056
2097
2042
2089
2021
2100

BUTINADA TRAIL RUNNER 2026

Atleta

LUCIANA DE OLIVEIRA

MARCIA MENDONCA AMARAL
MARIA CAROLINA MARTINS MUSSI

CARINE TOME ALFENAS
CAMILA SANTIAGO FLORES

MARIA DO CARMO VIANA DOS SANTOS
TAINA BERTINI DE ALENCAR

ISABELA STPHANIE DA SILVA SANTOS
SOUZA

TATIANA GONCALVES DO NASCIMENTO

TATIANA MAGNANI POMIGLIO DE
OLIVEIRA

KEYLA MARTINS

ERIKA ARGENTINA ENOKI VILLAVERDE
LIDIANE R SOARES
ERICA A LOPES

ELIZETH RODRIGUES FERNANDES
SALOMAO VIEIRA

MARLENE FRUTUOSO DE FIGUEIREDO
MAYARA MILAN DOS SANTOS

ESTELA BORGHI DE LIMA

PRISCILA AMARAL

ANDREIA ALVES PEREIRA

RAQUEL SALES VIEIRA
IVONE RAMOS FRANCA
MILENA BUENO TEIXEIRA
FERNANDA ZANIN
MARIANA LOTTO LOPES
COSETE DE FREITAS MOTTA

PATRICIA GABRIELA DA COSTA
BARRADAS
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Idd.

42
41
41

39
45

63
43
27

38
43

27

49
42
46

40

61
28
53
41
42

42
50
48
49
45
60
55

FEM

Faixa
F4049
F4049
F4049

F3039
F4049

F6099
F4049
F1529

F3039
F4049

F1529

F4049
F4049
F4049

F4049

F6099
F1529
F5059
F4049
F4049

F4049
F5059
F4049
F4049
F4049
F6099
F5059

0 N = W N

[Ye]

10
11
12

Equipe
TEAM RUNNING
YOU RUNNERS

RM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ok ok ok ok K ok K ok o ok K ok o ok ok K

% 3k 3 % % 5k % %k %k %k k *

TIME JUNDIAI
R.A PERFORMANCE
IM ATIVAS

NAJARA LOUZADA
NAJARA LOUZADA

ok ok o ok K ok K ok o ok K ok ok K ok K

ok ok oK ook ok ok koK koK koK

NAJARA
SOLO

DANI RITTONO -
TREINAMENTO
ENDURANCE

MXP

BORA TIME
IM ATIVAS

MAU

RUNNERS FRIENDS
JUNDIAI

MS CORRIDA
CORRENDO REMOURA
FABIO PIERRY

WAKEUP
MSCORRIDA
CZN

Tempo
02:41:24
02:50:08
03:05:44

03:16:43
03:17:02

03:18:14
03:20:36
03:28:28

03:34:41
03:35:06

03:37:10

03:37:44
03:40:36
03:43:01

03:45:50

03:47:04
03:55:32
03:56:42
03:58:04
03:58:14

03:58:18
04:08:55
04:11:26
04:39:18
04:39:22
04:52:58
04:57:12
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