

BUTINADA TRAIL RUNNER 2026

21K FEM

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	2075	LUCIANA DE OLIVEIRA	F	42	F4049	-		TEAM RUNNING	02:41:24
2	2082	MARCIA MENDONCA AMARAL	F	41	F4049	-		YOU RUNNERS	02:50:08
3	2087	MARIA CAROLINA MARTINS MUSSI	F	41	F4049	-		RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	03:05:44
4	2013	CARINE TOME ALFENAS	F	39	F3039	-			03:16:43
5	2010	CAMILA SANTIAGO FLORES	F	45	F4049	-		***** *****	03:17:02
6	2088	MARIA DO CARMO VIANA DOS SANTOS	F	63	F6099	1		TIME JUNDIAI	03:18:14
7	2113	TAINA BERTINI DE ALENCAR	F	43	F4049	1		R.A PERFORMANCE	03:20:36
8	2052	ISABELA STPHANIE DA SILVA SANTOS SOUZA	F	27	F1529	1		IM ATIVAS	03:28:28
9	2115	TATIANA GONCALVES DO NASCIMENTO	F	38	F3039	1		NAJARA LOUZADA	03:34:41
10	2116	TATIANA MAGNANI POMIGLIO DE OLIVEIRA	F	43	F4049	2		NAJARA LOUZADA	03:35:06
11	2065	KEYLA MARTINS	F	27	F1529	2		***** *****	03:37:10
12	2038	ERIKA ARGENTINA ENOKI VILLAVARDE	F	49	F4049	3		NAJARA	03:37:44
13	2068	LIDIANE R SOARES	F	42	F4049	4		SOLO	03:40:36
14	2037	ERICA A LOPES	F	46	F4049	5		DANI RITTONO - TREINAMENTO ENDURANCE	03:43:01
15	2034	ELIZETH RODRIGUES FERNANDES SALOMAO VIEIRA	F	40	F4049	6		MXP	03:45:50
16	2090	MARLENE FRUTUOSO DE FIGUEIREDO	F	61	F6099	2		BORA TIME	03:47:04
17	2095	MAYARA MILAN DOS SANTOS	F	28	F1529	3		IM ATIVAS	03:55:32
18	2039	ESTELA BORGHI DE LIMA	F	53	F5059	1			03:56:42
19	2102	PRISCILA AMARAL	F	41	F4049	7		MAU	03:58:04
20	2009	ANDREIA ALVES PEREIRA	F	42	F4049	8		RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI	03:58:14
21	2105	RAQUEL SALES VIEIRA	F	42	F4049	9		MS CORRIDA	03:58:18
22	2056	IVONE RAMOS FRANCA	F	50	F5059	2		CORRENDO REMOURA	04:08:55
23	2097	MILENA BUENO TEIXEIRA	F	48	F4049	10		FABIO PIERRY	04:11:26
24	2042	FERNANDA ZANIN	F	49	F4049	11			04:39:18
25	2089	MARIANA LOTTO LOPES	F	45	F4049	12		WAKEUP	04:39:22
26	2021	COSETE DE FREITAS MOTTA	F	60	F6099	3		MSCORRIDA	04:52:58
27	2100	PATRICIA GABRIELA DA COSTA BARRADAS	F	55	F5059	3		CZN	04:57:12

BUTINADA TRAIL RUNNER 2026

21K FEM

22/02/2026 - 16:56:50